Champion
2nd

T3

T3

Net
Champion
2nd
3rd
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7

Gross
Champion
2nd
3rd

Net
Champion
2nd
3rd
4th
T5
T5

Gross
Champion
Net
Champion

Medal Play Club Championship

Saturday, September 2nd, 2023

$200.00
$160.00
$112.00
$112.00

$200.00
$160.00
$125.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$43.00
$43.00

$175.00
$120.00
$100.00

$175.00
$120.00
$100.00
$80.00
$52.00
$52.00

$125.00

$125.00

*Scoring Summary*

Men's Division

Doug Pierce
Brad Tully
Adam Brisben
Jon Laffoon

Jeff Brown
Mark Brownell
Rich Darling
Michael Hoagland
Jordan Brown
Kevin Doussard
John Schmidt
Lenny Thompson

Senior Men's Division

Danny Neel
Paul Peterson
Steve Waite

Paul Hoagland
Lorenzo Velasco
Jimmy Hancock
Michael Shin
Darryl Russell
Darrel Stewart

Ladies Division

Young Chong

Rose Torset

By

T oo

Score

(-5) 103
(+4) 112
(+7) 115
(+7) 115

Score
(-8) 100
(-4) 104
(+1) 109
(+4) 112
(+4) 112
(+4) 112
(+6) 114
(+6) 114

Score
(+8) 116
(+12) 120
(+14) 122

Score
(-7) 101
(E) 108
(+1) 109
(+3) 111
(+5) 115
(+5) 115

Score
(+18) 90

(-2) 70



#4 West (Men)

#7 West (Men)

#7 West (Women)
#3 South (Men)

#3 South (Women)
#6 South (Men)

#2 North (Men)

#5 North (Men)

#8 North (Men)

On Course Competitions

Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls
KP of KP- Bag of Choice
Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls
Dozen Golf Balls

Joe Blandford
Mark Coghill
Jessica Bowman
Doug Pierce
Rose Torset
Louis Olsen
Steve Waite
Lenny Thompson
Darrell Stewart

4'r"
11' 4"
10" 1"
0' 4"
21'8"
3'3"
4'2"
6'9"
4'3"



