Mexicap Restaturapt		Medal Play Club Championship Saturday, September 2nd, 2023 *Scoring Summary*		AVALON	
Gross					
	01055			Score	
Champion		\$200.00	Doug Pierce	(-5) 103	
2nd		\$160.00	Brad Tully	(+4) 112	
Т3		\$112.00	Adam Brisben	(+7) 115	
Т3		\$112.00	Jon Laffoon	(+7) 115	
	Nat			Score	
Champion	Net	\$200.00	Jeff Brown	(-8) 100	
2nd		\$200.00 \$160.00	Mark Brownell	(-4) 104	
3rd		\$125.00	Rich Darling	(+1) 109	
T4		\$82.00	Michael Hoagland	(+4) 112	
T4		\$82.00	Jordan Brown	(+4) 112	
T4		\$82.00	Kevin Doussard	(+4) 112	
T7		\$43.00	John Schmidt	(+6) 114	
Τ7		\$43.00	Lenny Thompson	(+6) 114	
Senior Men's Division					
Champion	Gross	¢475.00	Donny Nool	Score	
Champion		\$175.00 \$120.00	Danny Neel Paul Peterson	(+8) 116	
2nd 3rd		\$120.00 \$100.00		(+12) 120	
310		\$100.00	Steve Waite	(+14) 122	
	Net			Score	
Champion		\$175.00	Paul Hoagland	(-7) 101	
2nd		\$120.00	Lorenzo Velasco	(E) 108	
3rd		\$100.00	Jimmy Hancock	(+1) 109	
4th		\$80.00	Michael Shin	(+3) 111	
T5		\$52.00	Darryl Russell	(+5) 115	
T5		\$52.00	Darrel Stewart	(+5) 115	
Ladies Division					
Champion	Gross	\$125 00	Vouna Chona	Score	
Champion	Net	\$125.00	Young Chong	(+18) 90	
Champion	INCL	\$125.00	Rose Torset	(-2) 70	

On Course Competitions

#4 West (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Joe Blandford	4' 7"
#7 West (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Mark Coghill	11' 4"
#7 West (Women)	Dozen Golf Balls	Jessica Bowman	10' 1"
#3 South (Men)	KP of KP- Bag of Choice	Doug Pierce	0' 4"
#3 South (Women)	Dozen Golf Balls	Rose Torset	21' 8"
#6 South (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Louis Olsen	3' 3"
#2 North (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Steve Waite	4' 2"
#5 North (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Lenny Thompson	6' 9"
#8 North (Men)	Dozen Golf Balls	Darrell Stewart	4' 3"